Ward 6

Mayor
Dennis R. Hanncock

Thomas "T.J." Jean
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

City Council Seat A

Stephen C. Hervey

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

City Council Seat B
Charles W. Grassie JR.
Julien Savoie
Write In
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

School Board At- Large Seat
Anne Grassie
Thomas L. Kaczynski
Write In
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

87
439

534

441

87

534

236
280

17

534

259
256

19

534

School Board Seat A
Andrew Grassie

James P. Gray

Write In Michelle Murphy
Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

School Board Seat B
Robert J. Watson

write In Michelle Murphy
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Police Commissioner
Alan Bemis

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Moderator
James P. Gray
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

175
334

25

534

436

89

534

392

19
123

534

455

7

534

Ward Clerk
Joanne C. Gray
Write In
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

Supervisor of the Checklist
Denise Chick

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Selectman

Jean T. Turgeon
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

Charter Amendment Question
Yes

No

Blanks

Total

459

75

534

455

78

534

441

91

534

227
267
40

534



