## Ward 6

Mayor		School Board Seat A		Ward Clerk	
Dennis R. Hanncock	87	Andrew Grassie	175	Joanne C. Gray	459
Thomas "T.J." Jean	439	James P. Gray	334	Write In	
Write In	1	Write In Michelle Murphy		Write In	
Write In		Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In		Scattered	
Write In		Write In		Blanks	75
Scattered		Scattered			
Blanks	7	Blanks	25	Total	534
Total	534	Total	534		
City Council Seat A		School Board Seat B		Supervisor of the Checklist	
Stephen C. Hervey	441	Robert J. Watson	436	Denise Chick	455
Write In		Write In Michelle Murphy	2	Write In	1
Write In		Write In	_	Write In	-
Write In		Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In		Scattered	
Write In		Write In		Blanks	78
Scattered	6	Scattered	7		
Blanks	87	Blanks	89	Total	534
Total	534	Total	534		
City Council Seat B		Police Commissioner		Selectman	
Charles W. Grassie JR.	236	Alan Bemis	392	Jean T. Turgeon	441
Julien Savoie	280	Write In	002	Write In	2
Write In	200	Write In		Write In	_
Write In		Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In		Write In	
Scattered	1	Write In		Scattered	
Blanks	17	Scattered	19	Blanks	91
		Blanks	123		
Total	534			Total	534
		Total	534		
School Board At- Large Seat		<u>Moderator</u>		Charter Amendment Question	
Anne Grassie	259	James P. Gray	455	Yes	227
Thomas L. Kaczynski	256	Write In		No	267
Write In		Write In		Blanks	40
Write In		Scattered	2		
Write In		Blanks	77	Total	534
Scattered					
Blanks	19	Total	534		
Total	534				